Please help us celebrate our 10th anniversary!

Name		
Company		
Telephone		
Email		
l wish to support the Jérôme Lohez 9/11 Sch	olarship Program with my contribution of	
\$100 (general admission)	\$35 (student admission) Or	
\$75 \$150 \$250	\$500 \$1000 other \$	_
Enclosed is my check for \$ p	oayable to Jérôme Lohez Foundation	
To help save the environment, make a paperless		d click "Donate."
Consult your employer about matching donation	i programs for nonprofit organizations.	
Jérôme Lohez Foundation is a 501 (c) 3 organization. Th	e Employer Taxpayer ID is 20-3801172	
Jérôme Lohez Scholarship Foundation	124 W 60th Street, Suite 36J, New York, NY 10023	+1 (212) 757-9079

Please help us celebrate our 10th anniversary!

Name	
Company	
Telephone	
Email	
l wish to support the Jérôme Lohez 9/11 Scholarship Program with my contribution of	
\$100 (general admission) \$35 (student admission) \$35 (student admission)	
\$75 \$150 \$250 \$500 \$1000 other \$	-
Enclosed is my check for \$ payable to Jérôme Lohez Foundation	
To help save the environment, make a paperless donation. Please go to http://www.jl911.org and Consult your employer about matching donation programs for nonprofit organizations.	l click "Donate."
Jérôme Lohez Foundation is a 501 (c) 3 organization. The Employer Taxpayer ID is 20-3801172	
Jérôme Lohez Scholarship Foundation 124 W 60th Street, Suite 36J, New York, NY 10023	+1 (212) 757-9079